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SUN-1 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  36.95
36.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Soccodato 00.0025 08127 10 0Buster

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35.16
35.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kessel 00.0022 12172 10 0Viva

36.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 00.0024 12163 9 0Andy Boy

53.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bush 00.0021 12316 4 0Bristol

48.17 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Stoddard 00.0023 12166 0 0Victoria

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Penha 00.0019 16188 0 0Jordan

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Desvigne 00.0018 16320 0 0Phoebe-Simon

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  24.4
24.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hanlon 00.006 20342 10 0Pizzazz

40.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Koziatek 00.0015 20037 3 0Joseph

41.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 00.0013 20224 3 0Freddy

42.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barber 00.0014 20045 2 0Clipper

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 10.009 20271 0 0Mel

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisner 00.0012 20241 0 0Rugby

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dauer 00.0011 20247 0 0Lacy

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisner 00.0010 20248 0 0Dugan

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cifarelli 00.008 20327 0 0Dobby

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hulina 00.007 20339 0 0Charlotte

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  29.35
29.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Costello 00.003 24283 10 0Skid

40.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pactwa 00.001 24348 6 0Hunter

45.96 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hanna 00.002 24347 0 0Charm
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SUN-1 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48.4
48.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barber 00.0020 12071 10 0Caper

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  37.86
37.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Chernack 00.0016 16091 10 0Launch

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McGuigan 00.0017 16081 0 0Riley

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
44.66 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Lackey 00.005 20109 0 0Gus

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Saez 10.004 20306 0 0Kodiak
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